
Dehradun - Anand Vihar Terminal Vande Bharat Express/22458 - VB - NR 
DDN/Dehradun to MOZ/Muzaffarnagar 

3h 7m - 186 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DDN Dehradun 07:00 1 1 0 52 637 NR
2 HW Haridwar 08:00 08:04 4m 1 1 52 58 314 NR
3 RK Roorkee 08:47 08:49 2m 3 1 93 55 269 NR
4 SRE Saharanpur Junction 09:27 09:32 5m 2 1 128 103 275 NR
5 DBD Deoband 09:52 09:54 2m 1 1 162 111 255 NR
6 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 10:07 10:09 2m 2 1 186 119 247 NR
7 MTC Meerut City Junction 10:37 10:39 2m 2 1 242 54 224 NR
8 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 11:45 1 1 302 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 24 2024 (23:57)

May 24 2024 (23:57)

1

1


